

Corvette Indy is a social club that consists of enthusiasts of America's only sports car, the Corvette. The club mostly does events in central Indiana but occasionally strays out of state for overnight adventures. The club's primary goal is to associate itself with others that enjoy driving, racing, restoring, seeing, and caring for America's favorite sports car.

Corvette Indy is the largest and most active club in the Indiana region and one of the largest in the US. We also donate to charity.

Membership Requirements:

Corvette Ownership, or Spouse of member, or Dependent of member, or Previous NCCC Member Age: Primary / Spouse – 18+

Dependents – 16+

Corvette Indy is proudly sponsored by Penske Chevrolet who hosts several events in order to show appreciation for the club. Many benefits are offered for joining Corvette Indy such as 10% off service and parts at Penske Chevrolet. Penske also offers all members preferred pricing on all vehicles, not just Corvettes.

Corvette Indy is the home of the Drive N
Dine. It is great fun to get out and drive
your Corvette, enjoy a meal with fellow club
members and enjoy driving on the open road.

Corvette Indy also participates in several Indy 500 track events where members drive to the Indianapolis Motor Speedway via police escort and are afforded a special opportunity to drive their Corvette around the world famous 2 1/2 mile oval. Members enjoy a meal and listen to speakers from General Motors regarding model changes for the following year. Another popular event for Corvette Indy is the 4th of July Carmel parade. Also, once a year the club hosts two events; Vettes N Vets which is a major all Corvette car show and The Main Event which gives Corvette enthusiasts an opportunity to race their fiberglass flyers in a controlled course environment.

Club activities include:



Corvette Indy meets every first and third Monday of the month at the Carmel American Legion (on Main Street) at 7:00PM. Many members arrive at 6:00PM and dine before the meeting begins. Sit in on a meeting and see what fun Corvette Indy has to offer. For more info, please visit Corvette Indy's web site: http://www.corvetteindy.com or the

http://www.corvetteindy.com or the Corvette Indy face book page. To become a Corvette Indy member, please contact President Ray Chester at 317/313-8700 or

chesterra@yahoo.com





Owner's Name (Primary Member) (M) (F)	Annual Club Dues Primary \$65.00 Spouse \$20.00
Spouse Member	Total \$
Dependent Member	NCCC#(Previous Members)
Address	Phone Email address
City	Model Yr. ☐ Coupe ☐ Roadster ☐ Hardtop



3210 E 96th Street Indianapolis, IN 46240 www.penskechevy.com

Phone:

Service: 317-814-4439 Sales: 317-846-6666

If you purchase a new or used Corvette at Penske Chevrolet, Corvette Indy will give you that calendar year membership free of charge.

For more info, please visit Corvette Indy's web site: http://www.corvetteindy.com

To become a Corvette Indy member, please contact President Ray Chester at 317/313-8700 or chesterra@yahoo.com

Corvette Indy Corvette Club Membership Information



Corvette Indy is proudly sponsored by:

